19
20
84
0
R0
3
A7 MIG WelderX3 MIG Welder
EN

UA
L
8. ORDERING CODES
X3 Power Source 400 X31004000
X3 Power Source 400 (AU) X31004000AU
X3 Power Source 500 X31005000
X3 Power Source 500 (AU) X31005000AU
X3 Wire Feeder 300 X31003000
Interconnection cables
Interconnection cable 50-1.8-G 50 mm², 1.8 m, max. 300 A 6260508
Interconnection cable 70-1.8-GH 70 mm², 1.8 m 6260518
Interconnection cable 50-5-GH 50 mm², 5 m, max. 300 A 6260500